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The menu of Taqueria Emilio from The Bronx includes 48 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the

menu cost approximately $8.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Taqueria Emilio 2 is a popular

American restaurant located in The Bronx, NY. With an average rating of 4 stars, it is a well-established dining
destination. Open from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM, Taqueria Emilio 2 offers a variety of dishes, including small
plates. Craving something specific? Order your favorite dish from Taqueria Emilio 2 through Uber Eats or

DoorDash. For more dining options with similar menus, consider visiting Artuso Pastry Shop or Joe's Italian Deli.
If you've dined at Taqueria Emilio 2, don't forget to leave a review and share your experience! For inquiries or
reservations, call (917) 801-0045.
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Salads

EMILIO HEALTHY SALAD

Entrées

GUACAMOLE WITH CHIPS

Main Courses

NACHOS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Drinks

FRESH WATERS

Quesadillas
QUESADILLA WITH GUACAMOLE

Chicken

POLLO ALA MEXICANA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Menu

SOPES (EACH)

Soft Drinks

WATER

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$3.0

$8.5

$13.0

$4.0

$1.0

Postres

FLAN NAPOLITANO

Main

TORTA (EACH)

$5.0

$8.0

Pollo - Gefliigelgerichte

POLLO DE LA CASA

Combos

BURRITO SODA

Tus Hamburguesas

CARNE DE LA CASA

Tostadas
NACHOS (EACH)

Beverages
CAN SODA

Entree

SECINA ASADA

Shrimp

SHRIMP DIABLO

Novelties

NACHOS SODA

Brew City Snack
Selections

QUESADILLA (REGULAR)

$15.0

$10.0

$15.0

$9.5

$1.0

$13.0

$14.0

$10.0

$7.5
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Platillos Fuertes.

BISTEK ENCEBOLLADO CON
ARROZ Y FRIJOLES

Guadalajara Dishes
(Dinner)

STEAK ALA MEXICANA

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Uncategorized

PECHUGA ALA PLANCHA

Non Alcoholic Drinks

JARRITOS
WATER

Dessert

CHURROS
FRUIT SALAD

Mexican Dishes

TACO
TACOS

Tacos Special Lunch

3 TOSTADAS SODA

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

$2.0

$5.0
$3.5

$3.0

$10.0

QUESADILLA SODA $10.5

Ingredients Used

MANGO
SHRIMP

Fajitas

FAJITAS CAMARONES $18.0
"3 BEEF FAJITAS $15.0
CHICKEN FAJITAS $15.0

Featured Items

VOLCANES (EACH) $4.0
TACOS DORADOS (4) $9.0
BURRITO (EACH) $9.5

Popular Iltems
3 TACOS SODA $10.0

OAXACA CHEESE MEAT
QUESADILLA

4 TACOS DORADOS SODA $9.5

$7.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
SALAD
DESSERTS
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Taqueria Emilio

667 E 187th St, The Bronkx, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 12:00 -22:00
Tuesday 12:00 -22:00
Wednesday 12:00 -22:00
Thursday 12:00 -22:00
Friday 12:00 -23:00
Saturday 12:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -23:00
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