





https://menuweb.menu 667 E 187th St, The Bronx, United States +19178010045,+13473039338 - https://taqueriaemilio2.com/









The **menu of Taqueria Emilio** from The Bronx includes **48** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$8.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Taqueria Emilio 2 is a popular American restaurant located in The Bronx, NY. With an average rating of 4 stars, it is a well-established dining destination. Open from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM, Taqueria Emilio 2 offers a variety of dishes, including small plates. Craving something specific? Order your favorite dish from Taqueria Emilio 2 through Uber Eats or DoorDash. For more dining options with similar menus, consider visiting Artuso Pastry Shop or Joe's Italian Deli. If you've dined at Taqueria Emilio 2, don't forget to leave a review and share your experience! For inquiries or reservations, call (917) 801-0045.



Salads EMILIO HEALTHY SALAD	\$8.0	Postres FLAN NAPOLITANO	\$5.0
		Main	
Entrées	<b>**</b>	Main	00.0
GUACAMOLE WITH CHIPS	\$8.0	TORTA (EACH)	\$8.0
Main Courses		Pollo - Geflügelgerichte	
NACHOS		POLLO DE LA CASA	\$15.0
Salad		Combos	
TACO SALAD	\$8.0	BURRITO SODA	\$10.0
	<b>,</b>	_	,
Drinks		Tus Hamburguesas	
FRESH WATERS	\$3.0	CARNE DE LA CASA	\$15.0
Quesadillas		Tostadas	
QUESADILLA WITH GUACAMOLE	\$8.5	NACHOS (EACH)	\$9.5
Chicken		Beverages	
POLLO ALA MEXICANA	\$13.0	CAN SODA	\$1.0
Sauces		Entree	
GUACAMOLE		SECINA ASADA	\$13.0
Appetizer		Shrimp	
SHRIMP TACOS		SHRIMP DIABLO	\$14.0
Menu		Novelties	
SOPES (EACH)	\$4.0	NACHOS SODA	\$10.0
Soft Drinks		Brew City Snack	
WATER	\$1.0	Selections	

**QUESADILLA (REGULAR)** 

\$7.5



BISTEK ENCEBOLLADO CON ARROZ Y FRIJOLES

\$12.0

\$13.0

# Guadalajara Dishes (Dinner)

STEAK ALA MEXICANA

#### **Restaurant Category**

**MEXICAN** 

#### Uncategorized

PECHUGA ALA PLANCHA \$12.0

#### Non Alcoholic Drinks

JARRITOS \$2.0

**WATER** 

**Dessert** 

CHURROS \$5.0

FRUIT SALAD \$3.5

#### **Mexican Dishes**

**TACO** 

TACOS \$3.0

#### **Tacos Special Lunch**

3 TOSTADAS SODA \$10.0

**QUESADILLA SODA** 

\$10.5

#### **Ingredients Used**

**MANGO** 

**SHRIMP** 

#### **Fajitas**

	FAJITAS CAMARONES	\$18.0
	BEEF FAJITAS	\$15.0
	CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$15.0

#### Featured Items

VOLCANES (EACH)	\$4.0
TACOS DORADOS (4)	\$9.0
BURRITO (EACH)	\$9.5

#### Popular Items

3 TACOS SODA	\$10.0
OAXACA CHEESE MEAT QUESADILLA	\$7.5
4 TACOS DORADOS SODA	\$9.5

#### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**CHICKEN** 

**SALAD** 

**DESSERTS** 



## Taqueria Emilio

667 E 187th St, The Bronx, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -22:00 Tuesday 12:00 -22:00 Wednesday 12:00 -22:00 Thursday 12:00 -22:00 Friday 12:00 -23:00 Saturday 12:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -23:00

Made with Menu

